5:30pm

7:30pm

9:00pm

10:00pm

GAME SCHEDULE FOR THURSDAY 9/12/2024

TIGER YANKEE FENWAY POLO ANGEL WRIGLEY
REPLICA REPLICA REPLICA REPLICA REPLICA REPLICA
Fastpitch 10u
Cherry Bombers
Flag Football /
Kickball Adult Softball
Lickity Split
I
Flag Football /
Kickball Adult Softball
Fastpitch 14u |
Cali Hustle
Flag Football /
Kickball Adult Softball
Lady Blacksox
I
Flag Football /
Kickball Adult Softball
I
Flag Football / Adult Softball

Kickball

Home team is listed second on the schedule and occupies 3rd base dugout

6:00pm

7:00pm

8:00pm

9:00pm

10:00pm



