	GAME SCHEDULE FOR THURSDAY 9/12/2024						1
	TIGER REPLICA	YANKEE REPLICA	FENWAY REPLICA	POLO REPLICA	ANGEL REPLICA	WRIGLEY REPLICA	
		Fastpitch 10u					
5:30pm		Cherry Bombers Lickity Split		Flag Football / Kickball	Adult Softball Adult Softball		6:00pm
				Flag Football / Kickball			7:00pm
		Fastpitch 14u					
7:30pm		Cali Hustle Lady Blacksox		Flag Football / Kickball	Adult S	Softball	8:00pm
9:00pm				Flag Football / Kickball	Adult Softball		9:00pm
							1
10:00pm				Flag Football / Kickball	Adult Softball		10:00pm
	Home team is listed second on the schedule and occupies 3rd base dugout Week 5						